Printed on 3/4/2024

Issued
2/1/24
2/1/24
2/6/24
2/8/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/15/24
2/21/24
2/21/24
2/22/24

Number
SA202400040
RN202300171
RN202300177
MS202400503
MS202400502
ACC202400102
SA202400041
MS202400500
MS202400501
MS202400499
RN202300173
RN202300174
SA202400042
CN202300049
MS202400504
MS202400506
MS202400505
RR202400090

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024

Type
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Com-New
Misc
Misc
Misc

Res-Rem

Classification
Awning
New Construction

New Construction

Location
229 S 17th St
2388 Landing Ln
2358 Landing Ln

Roof/Siding/Drvwy 1139 Colfax St

Fence
Accessory Bldg
Sign

Basement Drain

1625 Colfax St
12600 Co Rd P26
1621 Washington St
610 Southfork Rd

Bsmt Stablize Walls 2350 Hollow Rd

Swimming Pool
New Construction
New Construction
Sign

New Construction
Fence

Roof

Fence

Remodel

7980 Co Rd 33

1308 Maple Dr

1314 Maple Dr

810 N 22nd St

1211 Grant St

640 N 23rd St

1401 Nebraska St
1031 Colfax St

2885 Southern Hills Dr

Owner
Radloff & Associates
Huber Holdings
Huber Holdings
Jetf Pleskac
Tierney - Blair
Glenn Nelsen
Gamut Investments
Karen Aman
Tim Nietfeld
Steven Callahan
Nielsen Homes
Nielsen Homes
MCH
Travis Mann
Olivia Kologenski
Donna Gallup

Alyce Kozimor

Kristie & Larry Hefling

Contractor
Sign Depot
Huber Builders
Huber Builders
Self
Metro Fence
Self
Design 8 Studios
Groundworks Nebraska
Groundworks Nebraska
Continentl Pool and Spa
J Nielsen Construction
J Nielsen Construction
American Lift & Sign
Travis Mann
Koneck Fence
Emerald Roofing
Acreage Fences
Haggar Construction
Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$2,000.00
$210,825.00
$158,538.00
$24,800.00
$2,790.00
$24,768.00
$2,000.00
$4,890.00
$6,698.00
$130,000.00
$215,171.00
$215,171.00
$5,700.00
$290,304.00
$3,600.00
$8,750.00
$11,283.00

$57,534.00
$1,374,822.00



