

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024

Printed on 3/4/2024

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
2/1/24	SA202400040	Misc	Awning	229 S 17th St	Radloff & Associates	Sign Depot	\$2,000.00
2/1/24	RN202300171	Res-New	New Construction	2388 Landing Ln	Huber Holdings	Huber Builders	\$210,825.00
2/6/24	RN202300177	Res-New	New Construction	2358 Landing Ln	Huber Holdings	Huber Builders	\$158,538.00
2/8/24	MS202400503	Misc	Roof/Siding/Drvwy	1139 Colfax St	Jeff Pleskac	Self	\$24,800.00
2/9/24	MS202400502	Misc	Fence	1625 Colfax St	Tierney - Blair	Metro Fence	\$2,790.00
2/9/24	ACC202400102	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	12600 Co Rd P26	Glenn Nelsen	Self	\$24,768.00
2/9/24	SA202400041	Misc	Sign	1621 Washington St	Gamut Investments	Design 8 Studios	\$2,000.00
2/9/24	MS202400500	Misc	Basement Drain	610 Southfork Rd	Karen Aman	Groundworks Nebraska	\$4,890.00
2/9/24	MS202400501	Misc	Bsmt Stablize Walls	2350 Hollow Rd	Tim Nietfeld	Groundworks Nebraska	\$6,698.00
2/9/24	MS202400499	Misc	Swimming Pool	7980 Co Rd 33	Steven Callahan	Continentl Pool and Spa	\$130,000.00
2/13/24	RN202300173	Res-New	New Construction	1308 Maple Dr	Nielsen Homes	J Nielsen Construction	\$215,171.00
2/13/24	RN202300174	Res-New	New Construction	1314 Maple Dr	Nielsen Homes	J Nielsen Construction	\$215,171.00
2/13/24	SA202400042	Misc	Sign	810 N 22nd St	MCH	American Lift & Sign	\$5,700.00
2/13/24	CN202300049	Com-New	New Construction	1211 Grant St	Travis Mann	Travis Mann	\$290,304.00
2/15/24	MS202400504	Misc	Fence	640 N 23rd St	Olivia Kologenski	Koneck Fence	\$3,600.00
2/21/24	MS202400506	Misc	Roof	1401 Nebraska St	Donna Gallup	Emerald Roofing	\$8,750.00
2/21/24	MS202400505	Misc	Fence	1031 Colfax St	Alyce Kozimor	Acreage Fences	\$11,283.00
2/22/24	RR202400090	Res-Rem	Remodel	2885 Southern Hills Dr	Kristie & Larry Hefling	Haggar Construction	\$57,534.00
Grand Total:							\$1,374,822.00